
¡Búscalo! Telling Time 
 

HERE!!! 
 
 NOT HERE YET! 
    

1. Choose which paper you’re starting at, and look at the middle of the page (NOT THE CIRCLE).  

 

 

2. You must write out the time in the MIDDLE OF THE PAPER in Spanish.  

 

 

3. Then, walk around and find the card that has an answer IN THE CIRCLE that matches the answer you just 

wrote. Check your answer, and make changes to your answer, if necessary.  

 

 

 

4. Use the time in the MIDDLE OF THE PAPER to write out your next Spanish time. Repeat this process until 

you’re done.  
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NOT HERE 

  HERE 

NOT HERE 

  1:00 
  ^here!!!!  



¡Búscalo! Telling Time 
 
13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

 


